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Audra Brown
Planning and Zoning Assistant
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Montpelier Planning & Community
Development Department

39 Main Street, City Hall

Montpelier, VT 05602
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Web: http://www.montpelier-vt.org
E-mail: planning@montpelier-vt.org

Please note: All times are

approximate and changes in

the agenda may occur.

CITY OF MONTPELIER
PLANNING COMMISSION

Monday, September 8, 2008, 7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

City Council Chambers, City Hall

AGENDA

Call to order by the Chair

Review of minutes

Review of agenda
Update on Growth Center Application
Capital Plan Request

Other Business

Adjourn
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